MaZ2ET Jasmine Place

TAERIRIERIRE# NEJ&55% Shop 5, LG/F, Jardine House, Central, Hong Kong

Tel: 2524 5098
Whatapps: 5201 9548

5B BEVEE Takeaway Set

FriafE & Available in lunch & dinner

— AE%Z $330 Set Menu for 2
BEIF + TR+ EBIM

Soup (Pick 1) + Main Dish (Pick 2) + Rice & Noodles (Pick 1)

M AEL $560 Set Menu for 4

BRI+ EE3F + TEIF

<.

Soup (Pick 1) + Main Dish (Pick 3) + Rice & Noodles (Pick 1)

NAEZE $690 Set Menu for 6
BELIF+ TFEAF + T B2/

Soup (Pick 1) + Main Dish (Pick 4) + Rice & Noodles (Pick 2)

i
Nk

ERENERE

BEERE

EXBS

m‘H+
g m

LrACIE i

EHERLER

Soup

Black truffle, tofu, bamboo
pith,mushroom thick soup

Sweet corn broth, assorted seafood

Soup of the day

Rice & Noodles

Steamed rice

Braised e-fu noodles, bean sprout

Fried rice, conpoy, egg white
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Main Dish

Deep-fried duck, sand ginger oil

Sautéed beef, bitter melon, black bean sauce

Scrambled egg, shrimp

Steamed minced pork, water chestnut, dried
cuttlefish

Sautéed sliced lotus root, asparagus ,Chinese yam

Braised eggplant, minced pork

Baked Kurobuta spare ribs, roselle sauce

Steamed tofu, scallops, black bean sauce

Sweet and sour pork

Stir-fried Chinese lettuce, dried shrimp, minced
pork, shrimp paster

Braised chicken, black bean, scallion

Pan-fried tofu, assorted mushroom, abalone sauce

Assortment of barbecued specialty (2 choices) - Honey
glazed barbecued pork/
Marinated chicken in sov sauce/

This menu is only applicable for designated shop and terms and conditions apply. It is subject to change without prior notice. Please contact shop staff for details.
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4hE BEEE R Takeaway Menu

Frhlk L FE Available in lunch & dinner
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Appetizer

Golden tofu

Chilled pork tripe, scallion oil

Chilled shredded chicken, crab roe,

mustard sauce

Drunken pigeon

Barbecued

Whole crispy barbecued suckling
piglet
Crispy barbecued suckling piglet

Crispy barbecued suckling piglet,

salad
Assortment of barbecued suckling piglet
and barbecued specialty (2 choices)

Honey glazed barbecued pork

Roasted goose

Marinated chicken in soy sauce

Poached chicken in conpoy sauce

Soup

Mashed fish thick soup, vegetable,
bamboo pith

—4&  each

¥E half bird
=

%l standard

E‘ﬁﬁ half bird
=

—4£  each

%l standard

E‘ﬁﬁ half bird
=

i) standard

MEE  halfbird

$55

$78

$78

$128

$820
$420
$208
$208
$108
$128
$248
$488
$108
$168
$108

$168

$168

RIE Meat

%?$?E%HXE. Baked Kurobuta spare ribs, roselle sauce $138
%Tﬁﬁ*g'ﬁﬁt‘:m‘k&iﬁ Sautéed Angus beef, vegetables, mint $148
jﬁﬁi‘kﬁ\% Sweet and sour pork, pineapple $138
RSP Stewed Wagyu ibs 5238
E*§m'% Deep-fried duck, sand ginger oil $138
] Rice. Noodles

B R A AR Fried ice nsoy sauce 5128
Eﬁﬁ Steamed rice ol :;S"" $16

KElREFERE HRREEEEN

Please contact shop staff for more choices of Rice and Noodles
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Seafood

Braised fish maw, abalone sauce

Braised sea cucumber, spare ribs,
dried tangerine peel

Scrambled egg, shrimp

Vegetables

Steamed tofu, scallops, black bean
sauce

Sautéed sliced lotus root, asparagus,

Chinese yam

Poached vegetables in soup,
cordyceps flower, dried white jade
wond ear

$108

$168

$168

$128
$118

$108

*IERERERAREE

DERZFRRARAR | HEHER -

FREMAASTEN | EFERQENSEEN

This menu is only applicable for designated shop and terms and conditions apply. It is subject to change without prior notice. Please contact shop staff for details.




