

怡翠軒 Jasmine Place

香港中環怡和大廈地下低層5號 Shop 5, LG/F, Jardine House, Central, Hong Kong

Tel: 2524 5098 Whatapps: 5201 9548

外賣自取套餐 Takeaway Set

午市晚市供應 Available in lunch & dinner

二人套餐 \$330 Set Menu for 2	<u>湯羹</u>	<u>Soup</u>	<u>主菜</u>	Main Dish
湯羹1款 + 主菜2款 + 主食1款	黑松露竹笙素羹	Black truffle, tofu, bamboo pith,mushroom thick soup	酥香鴨 (半隻)	Deep-fried duck, sand ginger oil
Soup (Pick 1) + Main Dish (Pick 2) + Rice & Noodles (Pick 1)	海鮮粟米羹	Sweet corn broth, assorted seafood	豉汁涼瓜炒牛肉	Sautéed beef, bitter melon, black bean sauce
	老火例湯	Soup of the day	蝦仁炒滑蛋	Scrambled egg, shrimp
四人套餐 \$560 Set Menu for 4			吊片馬蹄蒸肉餅	Steamed minced pork, water chestnut, dried cuttlefish
湯羹1款 + 主菜3款 + 主食1款	主食	Rice & Noodles	露筍山藥炒藕片	Sautéed sliced lotus root, asparagus ,Chinese yam
Soup (Pick 1) + Main Dish (Pick 3) + Rice & Noodles (Pick 1)	白飯	Steamed rice	魚香炆茄子	Braised eggplant, minced pork
	乾燒伊麵	Braised e-fu noodles, bean sprout	洛神花黑豚骨	Baked Kurobuta spare ribs, roselle sauce
六人套餐 \$690 Set Menu for 6	瑤柱蛋白炒飯	Fried rice, conpoy, egg white	豉汁帶子蒸豆腐	Steamed tofu, scallops, black bean sauce
湯羹1款 + 主菜4款 + 主食2款			菠蘿咕嚕肉	Sweet and sour pork
Soup (Pick 1) + Main Dish (Pick 4) + Rice & Noodles (Pick 2)			蝦乾啫啫唐生菜	Stir-fried Chinese lettuce, dried shrimp, minced pork, shrimp paster
			乾蔥豆豉雞	Braised chicken, black bean, scallion
			鮑汁雜菌煎豆腐	Pan-fried tofu, assorted mushroom, abalone sauce
			燒味雙拼 (叉燒/玫瑰豉油雞/瑤柱貴妃雞)	Assortment of barbecued specialty (2 choices) - Honey glazed barbecued pork/ Marinated chicken in soy sauce/

*此菜單只適用於指定分店及受條款及細則約束 | 推廣期有限·停用日期恕不另行通知 | 推廣詳情請向個別分店查詢

This menu is only applicable for designated shop and terms and conditions apply. It is subject to change without prior notice. Please contact shop staff for details.



怡翠軒 Jasmine Place

香港中環怡和大廈地下低層5號 Shop 5, LG/F, Jardine House, Central, Hong Kong

Tel: 2524 5098

Whatapps: 5201 9548

午市晚市供應 Available in lunch & dinner

外賣自取菜式 Takeaway Menu

前菜	Appetizer			肉類	Meat			海鮮	Seafood		
椒鹽脆豆腐	Golden tofu		\$55	洛神花黑豚骨	Baked Kurobuta spare ribs, roselle sa	auce	\$138	鮑汁扣原隻花膠	Braised fish maw, abalone sauce	每位 Per person	\$108
蔥油手撈豬肚	Chilled pork tripe, scallion oil		\$78	薄荷安格斯牛肉炒菜	支速 Sautéed Angus beef, vegetables, min	nt	\$148	海參陳皮炆排骨	Braised sea cucumber, spare ribs, dried tangerine peel		\$168
芥末蟹子手撕雞	Chilled shredded chicken, crab roe, mustard sauce	,	\$78	菠蘿生炒骨	Sweet and sour pork, pineapple		\$138	滑蛋蝦仁	Scrambled egg, shrimp		\$168
花雕醉乳 鴿	Drunken pigeon		\$12	柱侯炆和牛肋肉	Stewed Wagyu ribs		\$238				
				酥香鴨	Deep-fried duck, sand ginger oil		\$138				
燒味	Barbecued										
即燒原隻脆脆BB豬	Whole crispy barbecued suckling piglet	一隻	each \$820								
即燒脆脆BB豬	Crispy barbecued suckling piglet	半隻	half bird \$420								
脆脆BB豬沙律	Crispy barbecued suckling piglet, salad		\$20								
乳豬三拼	Assortment of barbecued suckling piglet and barbecued specialty (2 choices)		\$20								
蜜汁叉燒皇	Honey glazed barbecued pork		\$10	飯.麵	Rice. Noodles						
招牌脆皮燒嫩鵝	Roasted goose	例	standard \$128	極品醬油炒飯	Fried rice in soy sauce		\$128	青蔬.豆腐	Vegetables		
		半隻	half bird \$248	白飯	Steamed rice	每位 Per person	\$16	豉汁帶子蒸豆腐	Steamed tofu, scallops, black bean sauce		\$128
		一隻	each \$488					露筍山藥炒藕片	Sautéed sliced lotus root, asparagus Chinese yam	5,	\$118
玫瑰豉油雞	Marinated chicken in soy sauce	例	standard \$10	1				白玉木耳蟲草花浸翡翠	Poached vegetables in soup, cordyceps flower, dried white jade wood ear		\$108
		半隻	half bird \$168								
瑤柱貴妃雞	Poached chicken in conpoy sauce	例	standard \$108								
		半隻	half bird \$168		請向店員查詢 for more choices of Rice and Noodles						
湯羹	Soup			, and a second s							
竹笙翡翠魚茸羹	Mashed fish thick soup, vegetable, bamboo pith		\$168								

*此菜單只適用於指定分店及受條款及細則約束|推廣期有限・停用日期恕不另行通知|推廣詳情請向個別分店查詢

This menu is only applicable for designated shop and terms and conditions apply. It is subject to change without prior notice. Please contact shop staff for details.